
Jærfestivalen 2006 
 
Herrer                            Klubb                        Poeng             Klasse 
Bjørn Stein Nord Jæren HK 138,800 Herre 

Øivind Sivertsen Torungen HK 138,080 Herre 

Geir Olsen Nord Jæren HK 137,680 Herre 

Rune Kristoffersen Nord Jæren HK 127,800 Herre 

Arthur Sandvoll SDSFC 124,880 Senior 

Bjørn Bonde Bakkelid Trondheim HK 124,496 Herre 

Asgeir Alvestad Torungen HK 122,480 Herre 

Jan Myklebust Botne HK 118,935 Herre 

Jostein Nybakke Båstad HK 117,846 Herre 

John Olav Florø Larsen Nord Jæren HK 112,509 Herre 

Terje Ludvigsen Torungen HK 109,844 Herre 

Asbjørn Stølefjell   Torungen HK 108,580 Herre 

Jerry Johansen Torungen HK 106,620 Herre 

Jørn Strømdahl Båstad HK 104,243 Herre 

Knut Arne Røyne Botne HK 102,328 Herre 

Arne Auestad Nord Jæren HK 101,250 Herre 

Martin Lopez Torungen HK 98,839 Herre 

Sverre Thorsen Nord Jæren HK 98,088 Senior 

Gunnar Amdal Nord Jæren HK 96,528 Herre 

Per Moen Båstad HK 96,193 Herre 

Hans Terjesen   Torungen HK 94,636 Senior 

Gunder Salbu Botne HK 91,200 Senior 

Magnus Sivertsen Torungen HK 88,355 Herre 

Øivind Andersen Nord Jæren HK 84,862 Herre 

Cristian Sletmo Båstad HK 74,932 Herre 

Håkon Taranger SDSFC 70,827 Herre 

Glen Engkvist Båstad HK 69,945 Herre 

Roger Trandem  Botne HK 68,598 Herre 

Jonny Solberg Nord Jæren HK 62,528 Herre 

Alex Jiggens Nord Jæren HK 32,827 Herre 

Thor Sletmo Båstad HK 7,325 Herre 

 
Dame 
Torunn Handeland Trondheim HK 136,920 Dame 

 
Junior 
Matjias Lindbeck Båstad HK 81,813 Junior 

Erik Taranger SDSFC 66,378 Junior 

Anette Johansen  Torungen HK 22,310 Junior 

 
Største fisk          Klubb                     Vekt                      Art  
Bjørn Stein Nord Jæren HK 4,740 Torsk 
Rune Kristoffersen Nord Jæren HK 3,720 Torsk 
Jørn Strømdahl  Båstad HK 3,580 Lange 
Arthur Sandvoll SDSFC 3,060 Lange 
    



Lag begge dager 
 
Nummer 1  
   Deltager                            Klubb                  Total poengsum 
Torunn Handeland Trondheim HK  

Asgeir Alvestad Torungen HK  

Bjørn Bonde Bakkelid Trondheim HK  

Rune Kristoffersen Nord Jæren HK  

  992,602 

 
 
Nummer 2 
Deltager                            Klubb                  Total poengsum 
Øivind Sivertsen Torungen HK  

Asbjørn Stølefjell   Torungen HK  

Hans Terjesen   Torungen HK  

Magnus Sivertsen Torungen HK  

  860,756 

 
 
Nummer 3 
Deltager                            Klubb                  Total poengsum 
Bjørn Stein Nord Jæren HK  

Sverre Thorsen Nord Jæren HK  

John Olav Florø Larsen Nord Jæren HK  

Øivind Andersen Nord Jæren HK  

  858,953 

 
 
Nummer 4 
Deltager                            Klubb                  Total poengsum 
Jørn Strømdahl Båstad HK  

Per Moen Båstad HK  

Matjias Lindbeck Båstad HK  

Jostein Nybakke Båstad HK  

  855,576 

 
Nummer 5 
Deltager                            Klubb                  Total poengsum 
Gunder Salbu Botne HK  

Jan Myklebust Botne HK  

Roger Trandem  Botne HK  

Knut Arne Røyne Botne HK  

  767,677 

 
  
 


